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GOT | CL - 011601 | Downlight

AMPERAJE
POTENCIA
CRI

2700º K
3000º K
4000º K

ÓPTICA

20º

30º

50º

4900 lm
5000 lm
5180 lm

1400 mA

1X50 W

>90

CARACTERÍSTICAS COLOR - LM

GOT | CL - 011602 | Downlight

GOT | CL - 011603 | Downlight

AMPERAJE
POTENCIA
CRI

3000º K
4000º K

ÓPTICA

20º

30º

50º

10350 lm
10810 lm

3200 mA

1X115 W

>90

CARACTERÍSTICAS COLOR - LM

Ø 200mm

Ø 225mm

AMPERAJE
POTENCIA
CRI

2700º K
3000º K
4000º K

ÓPTICA

20º

30º

50º

7280 lm
7400 lm
7660 lm

2100 mA

1X76 W

>90

CARACTERÍSTICAS COLOR - LM

Ø 200mm

Ø190
Ø225

195

Ø190
Ø225

195

Ø218
Ø250

240

PRODUCTOS
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GOT | CL - 011604 | Downlight

AMPERAJE
POTENCIA
CRI

3000º K
4000º K

ÓPTICA

20º

30º

50º

13104 lm
13824 lm

4000 mA

1X144 W

>90

CARACTERÍSTICAS COLOR - LM

Ø 225mm

Ø218
Ø250

240

PRODUCTOS
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DOWNLIGHT

RIBAS  & RIBAS ARQUITECTOS
ALTIMA- TANATORIO HOSPITALET RONDA - BARCELONA


